GET IN TOUCH
pacificautomation.com.au
1300 881 876	 sales@pacificautomation.com.au
COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Wide, direct light distribution for high illumination in
distribution panels
•	 Three options for operation:
power line threading type

A
B
C
4.2
34
.6 6.
2
33
.1
Fitting holes
	 QEL (Standard type)
External powerline:
DC TYPE – UL2464 AWG22 (0.3sq×2C) 450mm
AC TYPE – VCTFK (0.75sq×2C) 450mm
Model A B C
QEL-200 220 200 16-170
QEL-300 320 300 16-270
QEL-400 420 400 16-370
QEL-500 520 500 16-470
	 QELS (Built-in on/off switch type)
External powerline:
DC TYPE - UL2464 AWG22 (0.3sq×2C) 450mm
AC TYPE – VCTFK (0.75sq×2C) 450mm
Model A B C
QELS-200 249 200 16-170
QELS-300 349 300 16-270
QELS-400 449 400 16-370
QELS-500 549 500 16-470
	� QELTS (Built-in on/off switch and terminal type)
External power lines are NOT provided in case of QELT
and QELTS models
Model A B C
QELTS-200 278 200 16-170
QELTS-300 378 300 16-270
QELTS-400 478 400 16-370
QELTS-500 578 500 16-470
	 QELT (Built-in terminal type)
Model A B C
QELT-200 249 200 16-170
QELT-300 349 300 16-270
QELT-400 449 400 16-370
QELT-500 549 500 16-470
QEL 300 220
MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT LENGTH VOLTAGE
• QEL : External power line
• QELT : Terminal box equipped